Strong and reliable universal base mount for mobile applications. It accepts antenna whips
with internal M10 threaded stud.
Compatible with WIN series antenna whips
Universal Mounting
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONSELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency 66 - 512 MHz
Impedance 50 Ohm
Max. Input Power 50 W

changes to this information without notice. All rights reserved.
SCAN ANTENNA A/S  | LITERBUEN 15  | 2740 SKOVLUNDE  | DENMARK  | +45 +454333 1620
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
BA-IN Base IN - M10 cable 5 m RG-58 - no connector
BA-IN-6 Base IN - M10 cable 6 m RG-58 - no connector
BA-IN-7 Base IN - M10 cable 7 m RG-58 - no connector
BA-IN-8 Base IN - M10 cable 8 m RG-58 - no connector
BA-IN-9 Base IN - M10 cable 9 m RG-58 - no connector
BA-IN-10 Base IN - M10 cable 10 m RG-58 - no connector
BA-IN-11 Base IN - M10 cable 11 m RG-58 - no connector
BA-IN-12 Base IN - M10 cable 12 m RG-58 - no connector
BA-IN-15 Base IN - M10 cable 15 m RG-58 - no connector
PACKAGING INFORMATIONPACKAGING INFORMATION
Type Bag
Datasheet 2 / 3
Printed: 10/18/2024